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Women / 4 / Ch F
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Devyn Oliveira4369
San Mateo

9.425 9.750 9.7259.450 38.350
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sydney Huard4374
Edge

9.575 9.450 9.4009.125 37.550
1 2T 6 7 2 

2 

Regi Villarreal4365
Bay Aerials

8.800 9.450 9.6759.275 37.200
7 2T 3T 2 3 

3 

Sisi Marinescu4364
Athletic Horizons

9.175 9.150 9.5008.850 36.675
4 6 10T 4T 4 

4 

Ryleigh Rossi4373
Liberty

9.400 8.950 9.5008.775 36.625
3 9 12 4T 5 

5 

Kalia Mulitsch-Reynolds4376
Dream Xtreme

8.725 9.425 9.4508.950 36.550
9 4T 9 6 6 

6 

Ana Svircic4370
West Valley

8.650 9.425 9.1009.175 36.350
11 4T 5 11 7 

7 

Bianca Tototzintle4371
Gymtowne SSF

9.100 8.900 9.3258.975 36.300
5 10 8 9 8 

8 

Michaela Vance4366
Bayshore Elite

8.350 8.850 9.5759.350 36.125
13 11 2 3 9 

9 

Meelaud Taylor4367
Champion

9.000 8.500 9.3759.100 35.975
6 13 7 8 10 

10 

Sarah Tressler4363
Airborne

8.425 9.050 9.1259.275 35.875
12 7 3T 10 11 

11 

Jessie Jorgensen4377
Technique

8.700 8.775 8.9508.850 35.275
10 12 10T 12 12 

12 

Jaleeyah Barragan4378
CCGI

8.775 9.000 8.9008.425 35.100
8 8 13 13 13 

13 
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